
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.
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Longlist
Match Betting

Match Betting

Mon 00:00 Saturday 10th Janu

Sat 12:15 9/2 CHELTENHAM 3/1 LEICESTER 4/7
Sat 12:15 23/20 EVERTON 21/10 SUNDERLAND 5/2
Sat 12:15 11/1 MACCLESFIELD F 5/1 CRYSTAL P 2/9
Sat 12:15 2/9 WOLVES 5/1 SHREWSBURY 11/1
Sat 15:00 21/20 BOREHAM WOOD 5/2 BURTON 12/5
Sat 15:00 8/11 BURNLEY 12/5 MILLWALL 19/5
Sat 15:00 3/1 DONCASTER 11/4 SOUTHAMPTON 4/5
Sat 15:00 6/10 FULHAM 3/1 MIDDLESBRO 21/5
Sat 15:00 2/7 IPSWICH 9/2 BLACKPOOL 9/1
Sat 15:00 1/20 MAN CITY 11/1 EXETER 25/1
Sat 15:00 8/11 NEWCASTLE 14/5 BOURNEMOUTH 16/5
Sat 15:00 6/5 SALFORD CITY 12/5 SWINDON 21/10
Sat 15:00 10/1 SHEFF WED 5/1 BRENTFORD 2/9
Sat 15:00 9/4 STOKE 12/5 COVENTRY 23/20
Sat 17:45 5/4 BRISTOL C 23/10 WATFORD 21/10
Sat 17:45 18/5 CAMBRIDGE UTD 5/2 BIRMINGHAM 4/5
Sat 17:45 2/9 GRIMSBY 5/1 WESTON-SUPER- 10/1
Sat 17:45 6/4 TOTTENHAM 23/10 ASTON VILLA 17/10
Sat 20:00 13/2 CHARLTON 19/5 CHELSEA 4/11
Sat 12:30 5/6 LUTON 11/5 STEVENAGE 18/5
Sat 12:30 6/4 STOCKPORT CO 9/4 HUDDERSFIELD 17/10
Sat 15:00 8/13 BRADFORD 13/5 ROTHERHAM 9/2
Sat 15:00 17/10 BURTON 9/4 DONCASTER 6/4
Sat 15:00 11/5 EXETER 21/10 LINCOLN 5/4
Sat 15:00 13/5 LEYTON O 13/5 CARDIFF 10/11
Sat 15:00 7/5 MANSFIELD 11/5 READING 9/5
Sat 15:00 21/10 PETERBORO 12/5 BOLTON 23/20
Sat 15:00 13/5 ACC STANLEY 23/10 BARNET 1/1
Sat 15:00 11/8 CHESTERFIELD 11/5 COLCHESTER 15/8
Sat 15:00 8/15 CREWE 3/1 HARROGATE TOW 9/2
Sat 15:00 10/11 FLEETWOOD 12/5 CHELTENHAM 14/5
Sat 15:00 7/5 OLDHAM 11/5 NOTTS CO 9/5
Sat 15:00 11/5 TRANMERE 23/10 BROMLEY 23/20
Sat 15:00 2/7 CELTIC 9/2 DUNDEE UTD 17/2
Sat 15:00 19/20 HIBERNIAN 5/2 MOTHERWELL 11/4
Sat 15:00 6/5 LIVINGSTON 11/5 KILMARNOCK 9/4
Sat 15:00 11/10 ST MIRREN 9/4 FALKIRK 5/2
Sat 15:00 4/7 AYR 11/4 AIRDRIE 9/2
Sat 15:00 13/8 MORTON 2/1 DUNFERMLINE 13/8
Sat 15:00 15/2 QUEEN'S PARK 19/5 ST JOHNSTONE 3/10
Sat 15:00 19/20 RAITH 11/5 ARBROATH 11/4
Sat 15:00 4/5 ALLOA 23/10 MONTROSE 16/5
Sat 15:00 7/2 COVE RANGERS 13/5 INVERNESS CT 4/6
Sat 15:00 1/2 QUEEN OF STH 3/1 KELTY HEARTS 9/2
Sat 15:00 1/1 STENH'MUIR 11/5 EAST FIFE 5/2
Sat 15:00 11/8 ANNAN 23/10 ELGIN 17/10
Sat 15:00 9/4 DUMBARTON 12/5 CLYDE 1/1
Sat 15:00 11/10 EAST KILBRIDE 23/10 SPARTANS 21/10
Sat 15:00 10/11 EDINBURGH CITY 13/5 STIRLING 12/5
Sat 15:00 8/5 FORFAR 21/10 STRANRAER 6/4
Sat 15:00 11/10 ALDERSHOT 5/2 SOLIHULL MOORS 2/1
Sat 15:00 9/2 SUTTON UTD 10/3 YORK 4/9
Sat 15:00 11/8 WOKING 11/5 HARTLEPOOL 7/4
Sat 17:30 6/4 BRAINTREE 21/10 BOSTON UNITED 13/8
Sat 13:00 16/5 REAL OVIEDO 12/5 REAL BETIS 5/6
Sat 15:15 4/9 VILLARREAL 16/5 ALAVES 6/1
Sat 17:30 7/5 GIRONA 11/5 OSASUNA 15/8
Sat 20:00 23/20 VALENCIA 11/5 ELCHE 12/5
Sat 14:30 4/5 FREIBURG 13/5 HAMBURG 10/3
Sat 14:30 19/10 HEIDENHEIM 12/5 COLOGNE 13/10
Sat 14:30 3/1 ST. PAULI 13/5 LEIPZIG 5/6
Sat 14:30 23/20 UNION BERLIN 21/10 MAINZ 5/2
Sat 14:30 2/1 W BREMEN 13/5 HOFFENHEIM 6/5

Match Betting

Sat 17:30 10/11 B LEVERKUSEN 14/5 STUTTGART 5/2
Sat 14:00 10/11 COMO 23/10 BOLOGNA 16/5
Sat 14:00 19/20 UDINESE 11/5 PISA 3/1
Sat 17:00 8/15 ROMA 14/5 SASSUOLO 11/2
Sat 19:45 8/13 ATALANTA 11/4 TORINO 21/5
Sat 15:30 2/11 AZ ALKMAAR 11/2 VOLENDAM 11/1
Sat 17:45 1/4 TWENTE 9/2 ZWOLLE 9/1
Sat 19:00 1/8 PSV EINDH'N 7/1 EXCELSIOR ROTT 14/1
Sat 20:00 4/6 GRONINGEN 11/4 NAC BREDA 18/5
Sat 13:30 5/4 BALLINAMALLARD 12/5 INSTITUTE 17/10
Sat 13:30 15/8 COMBER REC 5/2 BALLYMACASH R 11/10
Sat 13:30 3/1 KNOCKBREDA 13/5 LOUGHGALL 8/11
Sat 13:30 3/1 LISBURN DISTILL 13/5 WARRENPOINT T 8/11
Sat 13:30 12/1 STRABANE ATHLE 6/1 GLENTORAN 1/8
Sat 15:00 7/2 BALLYMENA UNIT 11/4 LARNE 8/13
Sat 15:00 4/9 CARRICK RANGE 14/5 QUEENS UNIVER 11/2
Sat 15:00 1/8 CLIFTONVILLE 6/1 DUNDELA 12/1
Sat 15:00 1/7 DUNGANNON SWI 6/1 ARDS 11/1
Sat 15:00 2/5 GLENAVON 3/1 NEWINGTON 6/1
Sat 15:00 1/3 LIMAVADY UNITE 7/2 LISBURN RANGE 13/2
Sat 15:00 1/4 LINFIELD 4/1 BANGOR 8/1
Sat 15:00 12/5 MOYOLA PARK 5/2 HW WELDERS 10/11
Sat 15:00 8/15 PORTADOWN 11/4 ANNAGH UNITED 9/2
Sat 14:30 13/5 ANGERS 21/10 TOULOUSE 21/20
Sat 16:00 21/10 ALGERIA 2/1 NIGERIA 7/5
Sat 19:00 11/5 EGYPT 19/10 IVORY COAST 7/5
Sat 17:30 13/10 GALATASARAY 23/10 FENERBAHCE 9/5
Mon 00:00 Sunday 11th Janua

Sun 12:00 21/5 DERBY 13/5 LEEDS 4/6
Sun 14:00 12/1 PORTSMOUTH 11/2 ARSENAL 1/5
Sun 14:30 5/4 HULL 12/5 BLACKBURN 2/1
Sun 14:30 6/10 NORWICH 14/5 WALSALL 9/2
Sun 14:30 2/5 SHEFF UTD 7/2 MANSFIELD 13/2
Sun 14:30 8/5 SWANSEA 11/5 WEST BROM 17/10
Sun 14:30 1/2 WEST HAM 16/5 QPR 5/1
Sun 16:30 4/5 MAN UTD 11/4 BRIGHTON 3/1
Sun 14:00 6/1 DUNDEE 16/5 HEARTS 4/9
Sun 16:30 10/3 ABERDEEN 11/4 RANGERS 8/11
Sun 13:00 10/11 VALLECANO 11/5 MALLORCA 10/3
Sun 15:15 21/10 LEVANTE 11/5 ESPANOL 13/10
Sun 14:30 10/11 M'GLADBACH 13/5 AUGSBURG 14/5
Sun 16:30 1/9 BAY MUNICH 8/1 WOLFSBURG 15/1
Sun 11:30 13/8 LECCE 19/10 PARMA 15/8
Sun 14:00 11/4 FIORENTINA 23/10 AC MILAN 1/1
Sun 17:00 12/5 VERONA 2/1 LAZIO 5/4
Sun 19:45 4/5 INTER MILAN 5/2 NAPOLI 18/5
Sun 11:15 19/10 HEERENVEEN 13/5 FEYENOORD 6/5
Sun 13:30 21/20 GA EAGLES 5/2 FORT SITTARD 9/4
Sun 13:30 13/5 TELSTAR 11/4 AJAX 5/6
Sun 15:45 4/5 SP ROTTERDAM 11/4 HERACLES 14/5
Sun 15:30 7/4 NACIONAL 15/8 SANTA CLARA 17/10
Sun 18:00 11/10 MOREIRENSE 11/5 TONDELA 5/2
Sun 17:00 19/20 METZ 12/5 MONTPELLIER 5/2
Sun 17:00 15/8 NANTES 9/4 NICE 13/10
Sun 20:00 11/10 LILLE 23/10 LYON 11/5
Mon 00:00 Monday 12th Janua

Mon 19:45 2/13 LIVERPOOL 13/2 BARNSLEY 14/1
Mon 20:00 6/4 SEVILLE 11/5 CELTA VIGO 9/5
Mon 17:30 21/20 GENOA 2/1 CAGLIARI 3/1
Mon 19:45 1/4 JUVENTUS 9/2 CREMONESE 11/1
Mon 20:10 1/6 PARIS ST GERM 11/2 PARIS FC 11/1

Saturday 10th January

Sunday 11th January

Monday 12th January

LIST 1 - STAKE
0.05 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00

2.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 VOID

LIST 1 - BET TYPE
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds 8-Folds

9-Folds 10-Folds Accumulator

CONFIRM TOTAL
SLIP STAKE: Stake

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:

128

994470 296601


